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A ppropriations for (‘onsolzdaf()d Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIR% —continued.

Number
of Persona.

108536, |

b

Item.

60

VOTE No. 9—INTERNAL AFFAIRS-—continued.

Subdivision No. IV.—Messengers, Office-keepers, and
Charwomen—continued.

OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-—

Medical attendance for messengers and char-
women, &c., injured on duty .

Motor cars, cycles and accessories, maintenance of
(part recoverable)

Office-cleaning (including upkeep of vrounds outside
main centres) . .

Renf

Transfer and removal expenses

Travelling allowances and expenses

UnltOIms and overcoats for messengers
Jontingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-
cidental to the other items of this subdivision

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)—

Office-cleaning £450
Miscellaneous 40
490

Total—Subdivision No. IV

Subdivision No. V.—High Commissioner’'s Office.

Salary of High Commissioner, £1,779 (8 months),
£1,604 (4 months) ..

becretary, £948 (8 months), £873 (4 months)
Ticonomic Adviser, £700 (8 months), £651 (4 months)
Tinance Officer and Accountant, £430 (S months)
£400 (4 months) . . .
Clerks and Messengers .
Publicity Officer, £801 (8 monthq) £745 (4 months)
Stores Indent and Trade Officer, £553 (8 months),
£515 (4 months) .

NON-PERMANENTS—
Miscellaneous wages .
Inspecting officer, "London: Honorarium
Veterinary Oﬂ]cel Liondon : Retaining fee
Temporary assistance

Allowance as Finance Officer

Allowance as Economic Adviser

Allowances to officers for performing hlffhel" duties ...

7%-per-cent. increase : Clerks, messengers, and non-
perma,nents

Hstimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)—

Amounts recoverable flom— £
Government lnsurance 377
Industries and Commerce,

Tourist, and Publicity 744
Labour (Immigration) 525
Post and Telegraph . 525
Printing and Stationery 152
Publice Trustee 850
Public Works . 882
Seientific and Indus‘mal Re-

search 52
State Fire Office ... 85
Working Railways... 945

5,137

1935-36.

15
75
2,770

70
80
125
275

3,415

1,737
917
684

420
16,182

782

541

1,087

24,958

68,301
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